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Name
Mark Golden
Derek Dexter
Roseann Schihl
William Parker
Jack Pertile
Scott Newton
Leeann Case
Michael Case
Trevor Francis
Laura Shamblin
Martha Childs
Bruce Paul
Dean Pelletier
David Heck

Gerald Schimelfening

Pamela Pisha
Lucas Wendell
Kathleen Clark
Jennifer Headley
Bob Kruse

Patti Pertile
Peter Minjoe

Joe Burns
Martha Myers
Blake Myers

Ric Giles

Erin Myers

Dave Lengel
James Welch
Keith Curlee
Mary Nassar
John Kado

Ryan Miller

Jim Zittel

Michael Yates
Trudy Miller

Tim Coyne
Marvin Stevenson
Mike Nielsen
Paul Graczyk
Graham Paul
Natalie Konwinski
Nate Morgan
Gabriel Konwinski
Charlene Hempel
Maisie Konwinski

Mizuno 5k Prediction Run

Predicted Time - Overall Report

Bib No Gnd/Age Actual Time Predicted Time Difference
193 M 47 24:51.1 24:50.0 0:01.1
273 M 46 17:18.1 17:17.0 0:01.1
76 F 48 25:51.2 25:50.0 0:01.2
172 M 52 25:56.4 25:58.0 0:01.5
50 M 43 19:57.0 20:00.0 0:02.9
157 M 51 25:56.0 25:59.0 0:02.9

9 F 49 30:37.0 30:34.0 0:03.0
8 M 52 24:34.5 24:30.0 0:04.5
45 M 33 23:53.5 24:00.0 0:06.4

228 F 48 20:57.1 20:50.0 0:07.1
38 F 60 29:57.0 30:05.0 0:07.9
225 M 59 20:08.1 20:00.0 0:08.1
20 M 53 20:21.2 20:30.0 0:08.7
26 M 64 32:51.0 33:00.0 0:08.9
269 M 53 23:05.8 23:15.0 0:09.1
166 F 43 31:20.8 31:30.0 0:09.1
32 M 9 27:04.9 26:55.2 0:09.7
18 F 58 25:04.9 25:15.0 0:10.0
265 F 44 32:10.1 32:21.0 0:10.8
272 M 72 32:17.7 32:30.0 0:12.3
51 F 42 27:02.3 27:15.0 0:12.6
267 M 42 27:14.0 27:00.0 0:14.0
37 M 57 32:36.8 32:51.0 0:14.1
24 F 41 34:42.2 34:28.0 0:14.2
25 M 6 34:42.2 34:28.0 0:14.2
156 M 46 20:15.3 20:30.0 0:14.6
72 F 38 25:31.8 25:17.0 0:14.8
168 M 53 22:44.7 23:00.0 0:15.2
233 M 36 19:45.6 19:30.0 0:15.6

7 M 53 24:17.7 24:00.0 0:17.7
59 F 68 44:12.1 44:30.0 0:17.8
10 M 56 20:02.9 19:45.0 0:17.9

275 M 44 22:18.4 22:00.0 0:18.4
22 M 52 27:26.0 27:45.0 0:18.9
70 M 70 28:42.8 29:02.0 0:19.1
227 F 46 29:43.0 30:04.0 0:20.9
276 M 56 32:29.9 32:52.2 0:22.2
122 M 80 48:33.2 49:00.0 0:26.7
13 M 53 20:58.1 21:25.0 0:26.9
125 M 50 21:08.3 20:40.0 0:28.3
255 M 17 20:58.4 20:30.0 0:28.4
246 F 38 23:52.8 23:20.0 0:32.8
36 M 53 26:26.1 27:00.0 0:33.8
249 M 11 21:25.9 22:00.0 0:34.0
95 F 47 32:09.1 32:46.0 0:36.8
247 F 10 27:37.7 27:00.0 0:37.7
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Jennifer Pelletier
Wayne Hanlon
Sandy Freund
Neal Easterbrook
John Keenan
Michelle Sebaly
Pete Myers

Ken Konwinski
Jim Everlove
Chris Prout
Douglas Gatto

Michelle Schimelfening

Jon Hayes
Kathleen Paul
Jessica Mann
Doug Wendell
Sarah Francis
Janet Rasmussen
Tammy Hudolin
Christine Clark
Jacqueline Brown
Len Constantine
Amber Williamson
Patrick Roche
Hunter Wendell
Alicia Hendershot
Karen Crooks
Michael Maska
William House
Jenna Swartzmiller
Holly Minjoe
Christy Demay
Madelyn Groninger
Patricia Clark-Martin
Mike Nielsen
Charles Anthony
Ann Felts

David Baier

Maura Rylander
Patrick Royal

Mizuno 5k Prediction Run
Predicted Time - Overall Report
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45
69
58
50
57
49
47
38
61
47
39
48
61
50
32
51
31
62
49
57
50
62
39
75
12
28
50
59
60
26
40
45
12
52
53
45
48
43
46
32

40:33.9
29:19.1
28:48.1
33:44.0
27:44.6
25:07.5
22:30.3
27:32.8
25:32.2
28:23.1
24:52.1
41:32.9
28:47.0
30:16.5
21:37.0
27:23.3
27:22.8
34:01.2
26:34.2
29:56.8
33:03.5
29:03.4
25:09.0
44:08.8
26:03.0
37:13.6
37:15.3
28:52.5
25:49.7
37:13.9
35:43.8
30:53.3
26:06.0

41:13.0
30:00.0
29:30.0
33:00.0
27:00.0
26:00.0
21:35.0
26:37.0
26:35.0
29:30.0
23:45.0
40:25.0
30:00.0
31:30.0
23:00.0
28:48.0
28:48.0
35:43.7
28:27.0
31:50.0
35:00.0
31:00.0
27:10.0
42:01.0
28:30.0
39:42.0
40:00.0
32:00.0
29:00.0
34:00.0
39:00.0
34:21.0
33:54.0
29:31.0
21:20.0
27:39.0
26:35.0
26:45.0
26:00.0
23:05.0

0:39.0
0:40.9
0:41.9
0:44.0
0:44.6
0:52.4
0:55.3
0:55.8
1.02.7
1:06.8
1:.07.1
1.07.9
1:.12.9
1:13.4
1:22.9
1:24.6
1:25.1
1:42.5
1:52.7
1:53.1
1:56.5
1:56.5
2:01.0
2:07.8
2:27.0
2:28.3
2:44.6
3:.07.4
3:10.2
3:13.9
3:16.1
3:27.6
7:47.9
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